
平均
給食回数

給食室
床面積
（㎡）

炊飯方式

1 190 200 委託炊飯

2 190 174 委託炊飯

3 190 166 自校炊飯

4 190 176 自校炊飯

5 190 220 委託炊飯

6 190 191 自校炊飯

7 190 133 自校炊飯

8 190 394 委託炊飯

9 188 416 委託炊飯

10 188 165 委託炊飯

（別表）施設・給食数等概要(学校給食)

日の出小学校 493 45 538 25 メラミン

桜小学校 364 34 17 メラミン

(R7.9.1現在）

326 3,449 150

メラミン

8

業務委託校

83

251

111

77

合　計 3,123

十四山西部小学校　

406

栄南小学校

食器材質

メラミン

メラミン

22

14

学級数

メラミン

メラミン

8

8

弥富北中学校

712

30

強化磁器

強化磁器

十四山東部小学校

メラミン16

8

白鳥小学校

弥生小学校

大藤小学校

509

117

弥富中学校

18 95

553

13316

44

281

15 126

398

24

22

児童
生徒数

職員数 合計

40 446

62 774

105


